
One on One Mentoring Contractors and Liaisons 
 
 

Access Agency, Inc.                   Serving Norwich and Willimantic Areas SLOTS:  20 

231 Broad Street 
Danielson, CT 06239 

Kristen E. Merrill 
860-412-1618 
Cell  860-942-6680 
Fax  860-774-3347 
kristen.merrill@accessagency.org  
 
mentoring@accessagency.org  
 
Peter DiBiasi, Director 
860-450-7452 
Peter.debiasi@accessagency.org 

Norwich AO 
Michele Chamberlain 
860-885-2524 
 
Willimantic AO 
Tony Tigeleiro 
860-456-6665 

Ashford 
Bozrah 
Brooklyn 
Canterbury 
Chaplin 
Colchester 
Columbia 
Coventry 
Eastford 
East Lyme 
Franklin 
Griswold 
Groton 
Hampton 
Killingly 
Lebanon 
Ledyard 
Lisbon 
Mansfield 
Montville 

New London 
N. Stonington 
Norwich 
Plainfield 
Preston 
Pomfret 
Putnam 
Salem 
Scotland 
Sprague 
Sterling 
Stonington 
Thompson 
Union 
Voluntown 
Waterford 
Willimantic 
Willington 
Windham 
Woodstock 

 
Children’s Community Programs of CT, Inc. SLOTS:  70 

446A Blake Street 
Suite 100  
New Haven, CT 06515 

Patricia A. Nicolari, Mentoring Director 
203-786-6403 x 117 
Cell  203-901-7447 
Fax  203-786-6407 
pnicolari@ccp-ct.org  
 
Brian Lynch, Chief Executive Officer 
203-786-6403 
blynch@ccp-ct.org 

Meriden AO 
Victor Bafumi 
203-238-8419 
 
Middletown AO 
Jamie Palko 
860-638-2148 
 
Milford AO 
Shawn Tanner 
860-306-5368 
 
New Haven AO 
Delzora Bush 
203-786-2507 

Ansonia 
Bethany 
Branford 
Chester 
Clinton 
Cromwell 
Deep River 
Derby 
Durham 
E. Haddam 
E. Hampton 
East Haven 
Essex 
Haddam 
Hamden  
Meriden 
Killingworth 

Lyme 
Madison 
Middletown 
Middlefield 
Milford  
New Haven  
Old Lyme  
Old Saybrook 
Orange  
Portland 
Seymour  
Shelton 
Wallingford 
Westbrook 
West Haven 
Woodbridge 

 
Danbury Youth Services SLOTS:  5 

91 West Street 
Danbury, CT 06810 

Krystal Lewis 
203-748-2936 x 17 
Fax  203-797-8568 
Klewis@danburyyouthservics.org 
 
Julie A. Schmitter, Executive Director 
203 -748-2936 x 14 
Jschmitter@danburyyouthservices.org 
 

Danbury AO 
Joe Riodan 
203-759-7230 

Bethel 
Bridgewater 
Brookfield 
Danbury 
New Fairfield 

New Milford 
Newtown 
Redding 
Ridgefield 
Sherman 

 
Exchange Club Center for the Prevention of Child Abuse of CT, Inc., The SLOTS:  20 

KIDSAFE 
19 Elm Street 
Rockville, CT 06066 

Paula Plante, Director 
860-872-1918 x 231 
pplante@kidsafect.org  

Manchester AO 
Barbara O'Brien 
860-533-3637 

Andover 
Bolton 
E. Granby 
E. Hartford 
E. Windsor 
Ellington 
Enfield 
Glastonbury 
Granby 
Hebron 

Manchester 
Marlborough 
Somers 
S. Windsor 
Stafford 
Suffield 
Tolland 
Vernon 
Windsor Locks 
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Hall Neighborhood House, Inc. SLOTS:  24 

Project HOPE 
52 George Pipkins’ Way 
Bridgeport, CT 06608 

Rachel Smith, Youth Service Director 
203-345-2051 
203-909-8519 
rsmith@hnhonline.org  

Bridgeport AO 
Mona Fuller 
203-384-5538 

Back-Up:   
Kim Soto 
203-384-5565 

Bridgeport 
Easton 
Fairfield 
Stamford 

Monroe 
Norwalk 
Stratford 
Trumbull 

 
Klingberg Comprehensive Family Services, Inc. SLOTS:  15 

370 Linwood Street 
New Britain CT 06052 

Rebekah Behan 
860-515-2374 
Fax  860-243-4418 
rebekahb@klingberg.org  
 
Steven Girelli, President 
860-832-5501 
steveg@klingberg.com 
 

New Britain AO 
Lisa McEacharn 
860-832-5348 

Avon 
Berlin 
Bristol 
Burlington 
Canton 
Farmington 
New Britain 

Newington 
Plainville 
Plymouth 
Rocky Hill 
Simsbury 
Southington 
Wethersfield 

 
Nutmeg Big Brothers Big Sisters, Inc. SLOTS:  15 

30 Laurel Street 
Suite 3 
Hartford, CT 06106 

Andy Fleischmann,  
President and CEO 
860-525-5437 or  
1-800-237-KIDS 
andy@nbbbs.org 
afleischmann@bbbsnutmeg.org 
 
Ryan Matthews, Assistant  
to the Director of Programs 
860-525-5437 x 142 
Fax  860-525-4609 
rmatthews@bbbsnutmeg.org  

Hartford AO 
Wayne Johnson 
860-418-8052 
 
Manchester AO 
Barbara O’Brien 
860-533-3637 
 
Middletown AO 
Jamie Palko 
860-638-2148 
 
New Britain AO 
Temple Retamar 
860-832-5348 
 
Torrington AO 
Joe Riordan 
860-496-5734 
 
Waterbury AO 
Joe Riordan 
203-759-7282 
 
Willimantic AO 
Linda Lukin 
860-456-6692 

Andover 
Ashford 
Avon 
Barkhamsted 
Beacon Falls 
Berlin 
Bethel 
Bethlehem 
Bloomfield 
Bolton 
Bridgewater 
Bristol 
Brookfield 
Brooklyn 
Burlington 
Canaan 
Canterbury 
Canton 
Chaplin 
Cheshire 
Colebrook 
Columbia 
Cornwall 
Coventry 
Danbury 
Eastford 
E. Granby 
E. Hartford 
E. Windsor 
Ellington 
Enfield 
Farmington 
Glastonbury  
Goshen 

Granby 
Hampton 
Hartford 
Hartland 
Harwinton 
Hebron 
Kent 
Killingly 
Litchfield 
Manchester 
Mansfield 
Marlborough 
Middlebury 
Morris 
Naugatuck 
New Britain 
New Fairfield 
New Hartford 
Newington 
New Milford 
Newtown 
Norfolk 
North Canaan 
Oxford 
Plainfield 
Plainville 
Plymouth 
Pomfret 
Prospect 
Putnam 
Redding 
Ridgefield 
Rocky Hill 
Roxbury 

Salisbury 
Scotland 
Sharon  
Sherman 
Simsbury 
Somers 
Southbury 
Southington 
S. Windsor 
Stafford 
Sterling 
Suffield 
Thomaston 
Thompson 
Tolland 
Torrington 
Union 
Vernon  
Warren 
Washington 
Watertown 
Winchester 
Waterbury 
W. Hartford 
Wethersfield 
Willimantic 
Willington 
Windham 
Windsor 
Windsor Locks 
Wolcott 
Woodbury 
Woodstock 
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Torrington Area Youth Service Bureau, Inc. SLOTS:  15 

8 Church Street 
Torrington, CT 06790 

Rebecca Cavallo, Skills/Mentoring Coordinator 
860-496-0356 x 4 
Fax  860-482-3084 
RebeccaTAYSB@snet.net  
 
Thomas Donaldson, Director 
860-496-0356 x 7 
tomtaysb@snet.net 

Torrington AO 
Joe Riordan 
203-759-7282 

Barkhamsted 
Bethlehem 
Canaan 
Colebrook 
Cornwall 
Goshen 
Hartland 
Harwinton 
Kent 
Litchfield 
Morris 
New Hartford 

Norfolk 
N. Canaan 
Roxbury 
Salisbury 
Sharon 
Thomaston 
Torrington 
Warren 
Washington 
Watertown 
Winchester  
Woodbury 

 
True Colors, Inc. SLOTS:  45 

30 Arbor Street 
Suite 201A 
Hartford, CT 06105 

Robin McHaelen, Executive Director 
860-232-0050 x 302 
Fax  860-232-0049 
director@ourtruecolors.org  
 
Kamora Herrington 
860-232-0050 x 313 
Kamora@ourtruecolors.org  
 
Lea Dantz, Office Administrator 
860-232-0050 x 301 
Fax  860-232-0049 
Lea@ourtruecolors.org  

Statewide 
Ann Dileone 
(Region 5) 

Statewide 

 
The Village for Families and Children, Inc. SLOTS:  38 

105 Spring Street 
Hartford, CT 06105 

Kimberly Carvell Martini 
860-236-4511 x 3438 
kcarvell@villageforchildren.org 
 
Nicole Castro, Assistant Coordinator 
860-236-4511 x 3334 
ncastro@villageforchildren.org 
 
Lynn Webber, Mentoring Coordinator 
860-236-4511 x 3438 
Cell  860-798-6794 
Fax  860-247-0114 
lwebber@villageforchildren.org  
 
Gallo Rodriguez, President & CEO 
860-297-0531 
grodriquez@villageforchildren.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Hartford AO 
Wayne Johnson 
860-418-8052 

Bloomfield 
Hartford 

W. Hartford 
Windsor 

 



Waterbury Youth Service System Inc. SLOTS:  8 

83 Prospect Street 
Waterbury, CT 06702 

Laura Cummings, 
Director of Program Operations 
203-573-0264 x 306 
lcummings@waterburyyouthservices.org 
 
Deanna Krzykowski, 
Juvenile Justice Team Leader 
203-573-0264 x 310 
dkrzykowski@waterburyyouthservices.org 
 
Melissa Kirschbaum 
203-573-0264 x 310 
mkirschbaum@waterburyyouthservices.org  
 
Kathi Crowe, Executive Directory CEO 
203- 573-0264 
kcrowe@waterburyyouthservices.org 
 

Waterbury AO 
Lee Debarrows 
203-759-7282 

Beacon Falls 
Cheshire 
Middlebury 
Naugatuck 
Oxford 

Prospect 
Southbury 
Waterbury 
Wolcott 
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One on One Mentoring 

Liaisons by Region/Area Office 

Region 

I 
Bridgeport Mona Fuller 

Back-Up    Kim Soto 
203-384-5538 
203-384-5565 

Norwalk Sharon Preston 203-899-1423 

Stamford Sharon Preston 203-899-1423 
 

Region 

II 

Milford Shawn Tanner 860-306-5364 

New Haven Delzora Bush 203-786-2507 
 

Region 

III 

Middletown Jamie Palko 860-638-2148 

Norwich Michele Chamberlain 860-885-2524 

Willimantic Linda Lukin 860-456-6693 
 

Region 

IV 

Hartford Wayne Johnson 860-418-8052 

Manchester Barbara O'Brien 860-533-3637 
 

Region 

V 

Danbury Joe Riordan 203-759-7230 

Torrington Glaister Gopie & Joe Riordan 860-496 -5734 

Waterbury Lee Debarrows & Joe Riordan 203-759-7230 
 

Region 

VI 

Meriden Victor Bafumi 203-238-8419 

New Britain Temple Figueroa 860-832-5200 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 


